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Product Name CAS Number Ingredient Disclosure Name Ingredient Function Listed
Designated 

List #
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 497‐19‐8 Sodium Carbonate Buffering Agent; Builder; Detergent Additive; pH Adjuster
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 1310‐73‐2 Sodium Hydroxide pH Adjuster Yes 20
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 7758‐29‐4 Pentasodium Triphosphate Chelating Agent; pH Adjuster
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 6834‐92‐0 Sodium Metasilicate Buffering Agent; Chelating Agent; Corrosion Inhibitor; Detergent 
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 51580‐86‐0 Sodium Dichloroisocyanurate Bleaching Agent
AKS AK DISH KLEEN .9003‐04‐7 Sodium Polyacrylate Dispersing Agent
AKS AK DISH KLEEN 68603‐58‐7 C12‐14 t‐Alkylamines Ethoxylated Sufactant‐Cleaning Agent

AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 1310‐58‐3 Potassium Hydroxide Builder; Detergent Additive; pH Adjuster
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 112‐34‐5 Butoxydiglycol Solvent Yes 20
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 68130‐47‐2 Alkyl Ether Phosphate Coupling Agent
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 64‐02‐8 Tetrasodium EDTA Sequestrant
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II 3567‐69‐9 Acid Red 14 Colorant
AKS AK GREASE CUTTER II Not Available Dye Colorant

AKS AK POWER DISH HW 7758‐29‐4 Pentasodium Triphosphate Chelating Agent; pH Adjuster
AKS AK POWER DISH HW 1310‐73‐2 Sodium Hydroxide pH Adjuster Yes 20
AKS AK POWER DISH HW 497‐19‐8 Sodium Carbonate Buffering Agent; Builder; Detergent Additive; pH Adjuster
AKS AK POWER DISH HW 6834‐92‐0 Sodium Metasilicate Buffering Agent; Chelating Agent; Corrosion Inhibitor; Detergent 
AKS AK POWER DISH HW 51580‐86‐0 Sodium Dichloroisocyanurate Bleaching Agent 
AKS AK POWER DISH HW .9003‐04‐7 Sodium Polyacrylate Dispersing Agent
AKS AK POWER DISH HW 68603‐58‐7 c 12‐14 t‐Alkylamines Ethoxylated Sufactant‐Cleaning Agent

AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 64‐02‐8 Tetrasodium EDTA Sequestrant
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 30364‐51‐3 Sodium Myristol Sarcosinate Surfactant ‐ Anionic
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 68604‐71‐7 Disodium Cocoamphodipropionate Surfactant‐Amphoteric
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 1300‐72‐7 Sodium Xylene Sulfonate Coupling Agent
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 68439‐46‐3 C9‐11 Alcohols Ethoxylated Surfactant ‐ Nonionic
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 120‐51‐4 Benzyl Benzoate Deodorizing Agent Yes FRA
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN Not Available Dye Colorant
AKS AK REMOVE RESTROOM CLN 518‐47‐8 Acid Yellow 73 Sodium Salt Colorant

AKS BLOOD OUT 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS BLOOD OUT 7783‐18‐8 Ammonium Thiosulfate Chlorine Scavenger Yes 7
AKS BLOOD OUT 1336‐21‐6 Ammonium Hydroxide pH Adjuster Yes 7
AKS BLOOD OUT 110615‐47‐9 Lauryl Glucoside Surfactant ‐ Nonionic
AKS BLOOD OUT 112‐34‐5 Butoxydiglycol Solvent Yes 20
AKS BLOOD OUT 20592‐85‐2 Sodium salt of Aminotri (methylenephosphonic acid) Chelating Agent
AKS BLOOD OUT 68439‐46‐3 C9‐11 Alcohols Ethoxylated Surfactant ‐ Nonionic

AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 7647‐14‐5 Sodium Chloride Thickener
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 497‐19‐8 Sodium Carbonate Buffering Agent, Builder, Detergent Additive, pH Adjuster
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 7647‐14‐5 Sodium Chloride Thickener
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 6834‐92‐0 Sodium Metasilicate Builder
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 25155‐30‐0 Sodium Dodecylbenzenesulfonate Surfactant
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 9004‐32‐4 Carboxymethylceullose Antiredeposition Agent
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 112926‐00‐8 Hydrated Silica Absorbent; Bulking Agent
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 13235‐36‐4 Tetrasodium EDTA Hydrate Chelating Agent
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 9016‐45‐9 Nonoxynol Surfactant ‐ Nonionic Yes 22, 3, 13
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 27344‐41‐8 Disodium Distyrylbiphenyl Disulfonate Brightening Agent
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 5989‐27‐5 Limonene Fragrance Component Yes FRA
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AKS CONTROL PLUS DET 5392‐40‐5 Citral Fragrance Component Yes FRA

AKS END RUST  7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS END RUST  1341‐49‐7 Ammonium Bifluoride Descaler  Yes 7
AKS END RUST  67‐63‐0 Isopropanol  Solvent  Yes 20, 13
AKS END RUST  68439‐50‐9 Laureth‐9 Surfactant ‐ Nonionic

AKS FLOOR KLEEN 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS FLOOR KLEEN Not Available Viable Bacteria Cultures Detergent Additive
AKS FLOOR KLEEN Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS FLOOR KLEEN Not Available Dye Colorant
AKS FLOOR KLEEN 3844‐45‐9 Acid Blue 9 Colorant
AKS FLOOR KLEEN 77‐92‐9 Citric Acid Preservative

AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 1310‐73‐2 Sodium Hydroxide Builder Ph adjuster Yes 20
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 1310‐58‐3 Potassium Hydroxide Builder; Detergent Additive; pH Adjuster
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 1344‐09‐8 Sodium Orthosilicate Builder
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 1643‐20‐5 Lauramine Oxide Surfactant
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 68130‐47‐2 Alkyl Ether Phosphate Coupling Agent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 68439‐50‐9 Laureth‐9 Surfactant ‐ Nonionic
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA Not Available Potassium Phosphate Polyether Ester Coupling Agent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 1300‐72‐7 Sodium Xylene Sulfonate Coupling Agent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 20592‐85‐2 Sodium salt of Aminotri (methylenephosphonic acid) Chelating Agent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA 27344‐41‐8 Disodium Distyrylbiphenyl Disulfonate Brightening Agent
AKS LAUNDRY ULTRA Not Available Dye Colorant

AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 7647‐14‐5 Sodium Chloride Thickener
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 497‐19‐8 Sodium Carbonate Buffering Agent, Builder, Detergent Additive, pH Adjuster
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 68‐04‐2      Sodium Citrate Buffering Agent; Emulsion Stablizer; Sequestrant
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 6834‐92‐0 Sodium Metasilicate Buffering Agent; Chelating Agent; Corrosion Inhibitor; Detergent 
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 25155‐30‐0 Sodium Dodecylbenzenesulfonate Surfactant
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 15630‐89‐4 Sodium Carbonate Peroxide Bleaching Agent; Oxidizing Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 9004‐32‐4 Carboxymethylceullose Antiredeposition Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 112926‐00‐8 Hydrated Silica Absorbent; Bulking Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 13235‐36‐4 Tetrasodium Ethylenediaminetetraacetate Hydrate Chelating Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 68439‐46‐3 C9‐11 Alcohols Ethoxylated Surfactant ‐ Nonionic
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 112926‐00‐8 Hydrated Silica Absorbent; Bulking Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 27344‐41‐8 Disodium Distyrylbiphenyl Disulfonate Brightening Agent
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 9014‐01‐1 Protease Enzyme Detergent Additive Yes 8
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 122‐40‐7 Amyl Cinnamal Solvent Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 78‐70‐6 Linalool Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 80‐54‐6 Butylphenyl Methylpropional Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 118‐58‐1 Benzyl Salicylate Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 106‐24‐1 Geraniol Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 5989‐27‐5 Limonene Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 106‐22‐9 Citronellol Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 107‐75‐5 Hydroxycitronellal Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 127‐51‐5 Alpha‐Isomethyl Ionone Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 5392‐40‐5 Citral Fragrance Component Yes FRA
AKS RENEW LAUNDRY DET 97‐53‐0 Eugenol Fragrance Component Yes FRA

AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 10101‐89‐0 Trisodium Phosphate Builder
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AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 7758‐29‐4 Pentasodium Triphosphate Chelating Agent; pH Adjuster
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 497‐19‐8 Sodium Carbonate Buffering Agent, Builder, Detergent Additive, pH Adjuster
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 1310‐58‐3 Potassium Hydroxide Builder; Detergent Additive; pH Adjuster
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 9003‐01‐4 Acrylic Acid Homopolymer Dispersing Agent 
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK 68130‐47‐2 Alkyl Ether Phosphate Coupling Agent
AKS SHINE UTENSIL PRE‐SOAK Not Available Dye Colorant

AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR 68410‐69‐5 Tallow Ammonium Methyl Sulfate Softening Agent 
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR 7664‐38‐2 Phosphoric Acid pH Adjuster Yes 20
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR 122‐40‐7 Amyl Cinnamal Solvent Yes FRA
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR Not Available Dye Colorant
AKS SOFT BALANCE LAUND. SOUR Not Available Dye Colorant

AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 7732‐18‐5 Water Solvent
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 9004‐82‐4 Sodium Laureth Sulfate Surfactant‐Anionic
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 68603‐42‐9 Cocamide DEA Emulsion Stabilizer; Surfactant ‐ Nonionic; Thickener Yes 9, 1
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 25155‐30‐0 Sodium Dodecylbenzene Sulfonate Surfactant ‐ Anionic
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 1310‐73‐2 Sodium Hydroxide Builder, pH adjuster Yes 20
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 6440‐58‐0 DMDM Hydantoin Preservative Yes NFC
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 68439‐50‐9 Laureth‐9 Surfactant ‐ Nonionic
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 7647‐14‐5 Sodium Chloride Thickener
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN Not Available Fragrancing Compound Fragrancing Compound
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN Not Available Dye Colorant
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 1310‐73‐2 Sodium Hydroxide Builder, pH adjuster Yes 20
AKS AK GOLD XL POT AND PAN 7664‐38‐2 Phosphoric Acid pH Adjuster Yes 20


